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Foundations of Palmyra & Springhill

Ayrshires

Lot Details
PALMYRA REMSBERG B BRINKLEY-ET
PALMYRA RUSHMORE R BAILEY
PALMYRA REAGAN L BETHANY
PALMYRA-SPRINGHILL P ROBIN
4 #1 Blackjack x B Ruth embryos
Wicked x B Rejoice choice

Stryker/Bolsanaro x B Ruthless choice

PALMYRA SHOCKWAVE L RINA-ET
4 #1 Magellan x B Ribbon embryos
4 #1 Predator x B Ribbon embryos

PALMYRA JAMAICA A RUTH
SPRINGHILL BLACKJACK ROSE-ET
Ringer x BP Rosy choice
OLD-BANKSTON-JC LL RAVISH-ET
PALMYRA RINGER R ROSY
4 #1 Jamaica x BD Rosy embryos

4 #1 Burdette x R Rosy embryos

PALMYRA RADISSON R ROSALIE
4 Blackjack x R GiGi embryos
GVP REALITY B GABRIELLA-ET
PALMYRA RINGER R GABRIELLA
Reynolds x Gardenia March Calf
4 #1 Reynolds x Gardenia embryos
PALMYRA BLACKJACK L GLAMOUR
PALMYRA JAMAICA R GINGER
PALMYRA BLACKJACK R GLAD-ET
MISS DYNAMIC GENESIS
PALMYRA MAGELLAN L GINGER
PALMYRA ALASKA B GINGERBREAD
PALMYRA JAMAICA S GINGER

27-May-23

Selling $$ Buyer Name
$ 2,900.00 Evelyn, Mikaylia, Rosalie & Morgan Maulfair
$ 2,500.00 Madison Fisher and Evan Creek
$ 4,100.00 Steve Linkowski
$ 4,300.00 Carter Branstetter and Rylan Pike
$700/ea Avery Kaufman
$ 5,500.00 Casey Hushon
$ 8,500.00 Lynn Lee

Kaelyn, Kenadee & Keegan Weigel & Melissa
$ 7,500.00 Sprecher
$750/ea Peter Vail
$825/ea Kylie and Bryce Weaver
$ 3,150.00 Mike Maloney
$ 3,000.00 Palmyra Farm
$ 5,100.00 Danielle Tews
$ 19,000.00 Peter Vail
$ 3,000.00 Peter Vail
$575/ea David Hanson
$575/ea Jeff McKissick
Shocking Genetics Katie Shultz and Jeff

$ 5,100.00 McKissick
$775/ea Blaise Tomlinson
$ 4,100.00 Carter Branstetter and Rylan Pike
$ 2,800.00 Jill Leather
$ 5,400.00 Jesse Muse
$600/ea Peter Vail
$ 3,600.00 Evelyn, Mikaylia, Rosalie & Morgan Maulfair
$ 4,800.00 Peter Vail
$ 3,500.00 Emma, Caroline and Evan Schnebly
$ 3,300.00 Lily & Grant Roadcap
$ 10,500.00 Peter Vail
$ 2,750.00 Danielle Tews
$ 4,600.00 Russell Isley

PA
MD
KY
MD
KY
NY
PA
NY
MD
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NY
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PALMYRA JAMAICA RR GINGER
PALMYRA RUSHMORE G PATSY-ET
TOPPGLEN B WISHED-ET
Reynolds/Autograph x Alibi Choice
Gentleman x Mojo March Calf
PALMYRA BLACKJACK R ROSALYN
Guernseys
SPRINGHILL JAZZYS JOHNNY-ETV
SPRINGHILL TK JAZENIA-ETV
SPRINGHILL ELMHURST JAMAICA
SPRINGHILL HELIOS JASSY
SPRINGHILL THEO JONESBORO
SPRINGHILL DRONE JESSICA
SPRINGHILL VENGEANCE JOSTLED
SPRINGHILL THEO MJ
SPRINGHILL PT JOANNA 9730-ET
SPRINGHILL HURRICANE JEAN-TW
SPRINGHILL DESIGN JONQUEL
5 #1 Goldmine x Juliet embryos
Drone x Joyce choice
4 #1 American Pie x Joyce embryos
SPRINGHILL TOP JULISSA
UNOS JD UNITE-ETV
SPRINGHILL A PIE USEFUL-ETV

James Dean x Unique choice

SPRINGHILL LATIMER UNITE
SPRINGHILL JCP UNCOMMON
SPRINGHILL JAMES UNA
SPRINGHILL JAMES UH OH
SPRINGHILL JUNGLE URVI
SPRINGHILL TILLER CALICO-ETV
JC Penney/Torpedo x Conny Choice
HARTDALE FREEDOM CURIOSITY
COUNTRY LANE NEWTON ANGEL

2,300.00
4,900.00
5,700.00
5,200.00
10,500.00
7,000.00

5,400.00
4,900.00
4,500.00
10,750.00
4,200.00
2,700.00
2,200.00
1,800.00
10,200.00
2,400.00
5,400.00
$485/ea
$ 8,100.00
$700/ea
4,100.00
5,000.00
4,900.00
4,800.00

€@ P P P P hH P h PH A P

$
$
$
$
$ 5,100.00
$ 6,100.00
$ 3,700.00
$ 2,350.00
$ 2,050.00
$ 3,600.00
$ 5,400.00
$ 18,000.00
$ 3,500.00

Lily & Grant Roadcap
Russell Isley
Jeff Atherton
Noah Worden
GlamourView

Peter Vail

Eric Salonen
Jane Wagner
Valerie & Jim Speng & Ack-Lee Farms

Valerie & Jim Speng & Ack-Lee Farms

Cade, Ty, & Brock Freed and Reese Meyer

Adam Eichelberger
Erin Krstanovic
John Polchin

Valerie & Jim Speng & Ack-Lee Farms

Neal Smith & Thatcher & Hayden Nichols

Mike Maier
Richard Martin
Stuart Ford
Steve Linkowski
Thomas Newton
Katie Kutscher
Garrett Lambert

David Sears

Lilyann Storm, Lucas Hayes, Andrew Carrier, Tre

& Charlie Bratcher

Springhill and Elmhurst

Hannah Hurst, Kyle Polk & Cheyenne Anders

Emily Kipp
Kassidy Goble & Robyn Suttle
Kathleen & Joseph Kerber
Cindy Bates
Springhill
Springhill
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MD
NY
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Java-P x Amanda choice

$ 5,500.00

SPRINGHILL VENGEANCE TAYA-ETV $ 3,000.00

3 Vengeance x Tayte embryos $400/ea
SPRINGHILL TAYLYN $ 2,800.00
SPRINGHILL JAMES FARAH-ETV $ 5,550.00
SPRINGHILL JCP FAE-ETV $ 9,000.00

4 #1 JC Penney x Fiesta embryos $800/ea
SPRINGHILL JCP MELISSA-ETV $ 9,000.00
SNIDERS HP GG ANASTACIA-ETV $ 3,500.00
SNIDER HOMESTEAD HELIOS PENNY $  3,500.00
RHG VILLA JD VELVET-ETV $ 3,000.00
SPRINGHILL LONESTAR MARIAH-ETV ~ $  3,000.00
SPRINGHILL JD BEYONCE-ETV $ 4,250.00
SPRINGHILL A PIE SUNKIST $ 2,000.00
HARTDALE SPRINGHILL CLARA-ETV $ 3,100.00
Sale Gross $ 371,775.00

Sale Average (live lots/choices) $5,119

Elmhurst & Aldens
John and Bonnie Ayres
Clayton Lamb
Ed Gill
Hobbs Lutz
John and Bonnie Ayres
Kylie and Bryce Weaver
Mike Dilly
Kathleen & Joseph Kerber
Darlene Moser
Jim Van Patter
Emily Kipp
Patty McMurry
Patty McMurry

Grace Schnebly












